Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 001 ASB IN HAND OPEN

Place Entry Horse
1 154 PREACHER MAN
2 277 UNFROSTED
3 679 CALLAWAY'S CAN YOU DIG IT
4 198 UNCLE KRACKER

Class: 004 ASB PLEASURE IN HAND

Place Entry Horse
1 277 UNFROSTED
2 154 PREACHER MAN
3 679 CALLAWAY'S CAN YOU DIG IT
4 198 UNCLE KRACKER

Class: 006 OPEN HALTER - ANY BREED

Place Entry Horse
1 682 CYS LEGEND MAKER
2 198 UNCLE KRACKER
3 648 MY ANGELA
Class: 007 FRIESIAN IN HAND
Place Entry Horse
1 648 MY ANGELA

Class: 008 WALK TROT PLEASURE - 11 YRS &

UNDER H/P E/W
Place Entry Horse

270 BELLA’S CHARM

183 NKS GENTLE PERSUASION

193 GGG BACK STRETCH

691 TES FINAL GIFT

172 ALL NEW SENSATION

179 FAIRCREST HOPE I'M LEGAL

276 A DASH OF GLORY

664 EE BLUEBERRY & CREAM

680 FAIRVIEWS PRINCESS

681 KID ROCK

Class: 009 ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING
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Place Entry Horse
1 653 CKH LUCKY CHARMER
2 694 CROWN ON THE ROCKS
Class: 010 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNTER
ADULT
Place Entry Horse
1 181 SUNSET'S MR BINGLEY
2 269 HE’S DESIGNED IN PINK
3 160 COUNT ME IN
4 281 ORISSA
5 639 DEUCE OR DAT
6 221 NIRVANA'S CHINA GIRL

Class: 011 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING

Place Entry Horse

1 271 LUCKY-U GCH

Class: 012 FRIESAN WALK TROT PLEASURE OPEN

Place Entry Horse
1 699 SETSKE FAN'T GRUTSLAN
2 286 AMORE FAN'E RIDDERDIJK

Competed: 4
Owner
PHIPPS, ANNABEL & CASIE
FARMS, CANDY CANE
CINIBULK, KELLI
FISHER, HOLLY

Competed: 4
Owner
FARMS, CANDY CANE
PHIPPS, ANNABEL & CASIE
CINIBULK, KELLI
FISHER, HOLLY

Competed: 3
Owner
LENHART, JENNY
FISHER, HOLLY
WISE, JAYNA

Competed: 1
Owner
WISE, JAYNA

Competed: 10

Owner

BURIN, LAUREN
WALTER, AVA
ARMSTRONG, ADDISON
LEWIS, EMMA
SIESS/FINLEY, DENISE/STACEY
PARKER, CAROLINE
BURT, CHEYENNE

ELITE, LLC, EQUESTRIAN
MILLER, ABIGALE
THOMAS, MEGAN

Competed: 2
Owner
CALDWELL, ETTA
BLACK, RHONDA

Competed: 6

Owner

SHEALY, MICHELE
HALLER, AMY
VAIDA, ELLEN
FARMS, CANDY CANE
MOORE, JAMIE
ROPER, DAWN

Competed: 1
Owner
GIANSANTE, GINA
Competed: 2

Owner

ASHAO ANNUAL SHOW
Finished: 4 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ANNABEL PHIPPS $0.00 10.00
CANDY GIERKE $0.00 6.00
TESSA PRITTS $0.00 4.00
SHERRY MINGL $0.00 2.00

Finished: 4
Rider
CANDY GIERKE
ANNABEL PHIPPS
TESSA PRITTS
SHERRY MINGL

Finished: 3
Rider
ABBY SHAFFER
SHERRY MINGL
JAYNA WISE

Finished: 1
Rider
JAYNA WISE

Finished: 10

Rider
ABBEY BETESH
AVA WALTER
ADDISON ARMSTRONG
EMMA LEWIS
BRIANNA FINLEY
CHLOE SQUIRES
CHARLOTTE BURT
NORA YODER
ABIGALE MILLER
HUNTER THOMAS

Finished: 2
Rider
ETTA CALDWELL
RHONDA BLACK

Finished: 6

Rider

MICHELE SHEALY
AMY HALLER
ELLEN VAIDA
CANDY GIERKE
AMANDA TOKE
DAWN ROPER

Finished: 1
Rider

GINA GIANSANTE

Finished: 2
Rider

CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER & MICH/ AMANDA TOKE
CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIF NICHAELA NOEBE
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 013 ASB SHOW PLEASURE JR EXHIBITOR

Place
1

Entry

2
3
4

272
641
173
283

Horse

UNDULATA'S SPIDER MAN
CALLAWAY'S DESI BLUE
VIRTUAL GRAFFITI
PINETREES TWIZZLER

Class: 014 WALK TROT SADDLE SEAT EQUIT 11

YRS & UNDER H/P
Place Entry

1

2

3

Class: 016 ASB FIVE GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE

Place
1

Entry

Class: 017 SADDLE SEAT EQUIT- 13 YRS & UNDER

H/P ANY BREED
Place Entry
1
2
3

172
680
681

161

659
661

700 WHITNEYLANIS QUEEN JASMINE

Horse

ALL NEW SENSATION
FAIRVIEWS PRINCESS
KID ROCK

Horse

CALLAWAYS BORN A WINNER

Horse

SCANDIA'S ROYAL TREASURE
HS COOPERTINO

Class: 018 ARABIAN/HALF ARAB/ANGLO ARAB
HUNTER PLEASURE

Place
1
2
3

Entry

Class: 020 W/T PLEASURE OPEN - ANY SEAT - ANY

BREED

Place
1

Entry

A U A W N

285
665
284

Horse

SHF MARCHESA

TF SMILE AND WAVE
SHOCKWAVE

Horse

TES FINAL GIFT

MM CORY

AMCF BOOH BEAR
SETSKE FAN'T GRUTSLAN
STLF BAD MOON RISING
A DASH OF GLORY

Class: 021 ASB COUNTRY WESTERN PLEASURE

Place Entry

s W N =

Class: 022 OPEN SADDLE SEAT PROSPECT CLASS

Place Entry

W N =

Class: 023 HACKNEY SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING

PONY

Place

1
2

Entry

Y%
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222
178
277
279

197
683
199
696

155

Horse

MONACO’S PRINCE CHARMING
SOUTHWIND'S TALLADEGA
UNFROSTED

ARIOT ON FORTY-THIRD STREET

Horse

I DECLARE

WVS FREE ROMER

SHOOT FROM THE HIP

HE'S MY SOUTHERN COMFORT

Horse

SIMPLY AWESOME

Competed: 4
Owner
LIPSOMB, DR. ABBIE
STACHOWSKI, SHAWN
LEWIS, WENDY
REYNOLDS, LESLIE [1387062]

Competed: 3

Owner

SIESS/FINLEY, DENISE/STACEY
MILLER, ABIGALE

THOMAS, MEGAN

Competed: 1
Owner

WINGFIELD, ALEXANDRA

Competed: 3

Owner

MENDOZA, JESSICA

FARM, SOUTH POINTE FARM LLC
TUCCI, LYNN

Competed: 3

Owner

WILLIAMSON, TRINITY
WILLIAMSON, TRINITY
BURT, CHEYENNE

Competed: 6

Owner

LEWIS, EMMA

GOINGS, JACI

ELITE, LLC, EQUESTRIAN
CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER & MICH/
ELITE, LLC, EQUESTRIAN

BURT, CHEYENNE

Competed: 4
Owner
HALLER, AMY
GOINGS, JACI
FARMS, CANDY CANE
CANBY, DR. JONI

Competed: 4
Owner

STRANG, MARY

HACKENBRACHT, STEVE

BROOKE VANHUELEN, ANGELA W/
THOMAS, MEGAN

Competed: 2

Owner

MIELKE, EMILY [1384468]

156 TWIN WILLOW'S WASHINGTON BLV ELLIOTT, MICHELE

ASHAO ANNUAL SHOW
Finished: 4 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
EVNOMIA PAPANTONAKIS $0.00 10.00
JIMMY STACHOWSKI $0.00 6.00
ALEXA FINLEY $0.00 4.00
ADDISON COOPER $0.00 2.00

Finished: 3

Rider
BRIANNA FINLEY
ABIGALE MILLER
HUNTER THOMAS

Finished: 1
Rider
STACEY BARE

Finished: 3

Rider
AEVA HUMMEL
ALLIE HUMMEL
LILY HEADLY

Finished: 3

Rider
TRINITY WILLIAMSON
CHRISTINE CHIAPPINI
CHEYENNE BURT

Finished: 6

Rider
EMMA LEWIS
MORGAN KREBS
NORA YODER
AMANDA TOKE
ELIZABETH PIERCE
CHARLOTTE BURT

Finished: 4
Rider
AMY HALLER
JACI GOINGS
CANDY GIERKE
DR. JONI CANBY

Finished: 4
Rider
KELLI DREHER
JENNIFER HAZEN
HOLLY FISHER
TESSA PRITTS

Finished: 2

Rider

EMILY MIELKE [1384468]
MICHELE ELLIOTT
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 024 FRIESIAN WALK TROT CANTER Competed: 4
PLEASURE OPEN
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 699 SETSKE FAN'T GRUTSLAN CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER & MICH/
2 698 DRIESKE "FAN DE KETLING" CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER & MICH/
3 635 NERO'S RHAPSODY CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER
4 648 MY ANGELA WISE, JAYNA
Class: 025 OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING - ALL Competed: 2
BREEDS
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 271 LUCKY-U GCH GIANSANTE, GINA
2 156 TWIN WILLOW'S WASHINGTON BLV ELLIOTT, MICHELE
Class: 026 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE OPEN Competed: 6
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 690 SHARP DRESSED PRINCESS MITCHELL, DEL
2 157 SSLLC MY OH MY HOGE, SHELBY [1380559]
3 168 CBMF LEAD STORY HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
4 159 BLADES EDGE HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
5 163 WISH LIST LAUFMAN, GINA
6 693 GOODNIGHT MOON FARMS, CANDY CANE
Class: 027 ASB PARK PLEASURE OPEN Competed: 2
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 288 WORTHY'S ALL NIGHT BURT, CHEYENNE
2 151 SIR WILL'S LADY KATE TRICOLOR EQUINE LLC, .
Class: 030 ASB FIVE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE Competed: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 695 OLIVER'S TOUCH NOEBE, RON
2 158 CLOVERLEAF FREEDOM FIGHTER FINLEY, STACEY
3 678 1AM FEARLESS SHAFER, ABIGAIL
Class: 032 HACKNEY COUNTRY PLEASURE Competed: 1
DRIVING PONY
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 162 CRYSTAL CREEK'S NEW GENERATIC STRANG, MARY
Class: 033 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN Competed: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 275 MEADOWMIST LEGACY SYMER, WENDY
2 168 CBMF LEAD STORY HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
3 693 GOODNIGHT MOON FARMS, CANDY CANE
4 159 BLADES EDGE HOWARD, CHERYLYNN

Class: 035 ASB PARK PLEASURE DRIVING STAKE

Place Entry
1 273
2 171

Horse

GOTHAM
PREACHER MAN

Class: 036 OPEN HUNTER PLEASURE

Place

1 177
698
250
281
648
635
195
682

Entry

@ NN N AR W N

Horse

JDS SPIRIT OF THE CENTURY
DRIESKE "FAN DE KETLING"
GLAM ROCK

ORISSA

MY ANGELA

NERO'S RHAPSODY
RIDGEFIELD'S I'M A DREAM
CYS LEGEND MAKER

Competed: 2
Owner
SCHOTT, FAYDELLE
PHIPPS, ANNABEL & CASIE

Competed: 8
Owner
BALAJ, KIMBERLY
CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER & MICH#
STACHOWSKI, SHAWN
FARMS, CANDY CANE
WISE, JAYNA
CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER
FATHERGILL, SARAH
LENHART, JENNY

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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ASHAO ANNUAL SHOW
Finished: 4 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM $0.00 10.00
NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00 6.00
AMANDA TOKE $0.00 4.00
JAYNA WISE $0.00 2.00
Finished: 2 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
GINA GIANSANTE $0.00 10.00
MICHELE ELLIOTT $0.00 6.00
Finished: 6 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ALYSSA ROGERS $0.00 10.00
SHELBY HOGE [1380559] $0.00 6.00
CHERYLYNN HOWARD $0.00 4.00
TERI SHAW $0.00 2.00
GINA LAUFMAN $0.00 1.00
CANDY GIERKE $0.00 0.50
Finished: 2 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
CHEYENNE BURT $0.00 10.00
LYNN TUCCI $0.00 6.00
Finished: 3 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00 10.00
ALEXA FINLEY $0.00 6.00
ABIGAIL SHAFER $0.00 4.00
Finished: 1 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
MARY STRANG $0.00 10.00
Finished: 4 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JENNIFER HAZEN $0.00 10.00
CHERYLYNN HOWARD $0.00 6.00
CANDY GIERKE $0.00 4.00
TERI SHAW $0.00 2.00
Finished: 2 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
LAUREN BURIN $0.00 10.00
CASIE PHIPPS $0.00 6.00
Finished: 8 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KIMBERLY BALAJ $0.00 10.00
NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00 6.00
LAUREN BURIN $0.00 4.00
CANDY GIERKE $0.00 2.00
JAYNA WISE $0.00 1.00
AMANDA TOKE $0.00 0.50
SARAH FATHERGILL $0.00
ABBY SHAFFER $0.00
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 037 MORGAN OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING

Place
1

Entry

Class: 038 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE ANY BREED

Place
1

Entry

N A W N

686

153
235
639
648
285

Horse
CRMF OPTIONAL

Horse

PATRICK JANE
MIKASA

DEUCE OR DAT
MY ANGELA
SHF MARCHESA

Class: 039 ASB PLEASURE EQUITATION 17 YRS &

UNDER

Place

1
2

Entry

Class: 040 ASB PARK FULL MANE & TAIL AMATEUR

Place

1
2

Entry

238
700

636
175

Horse

IRISH INDEED
WHITNEYLANIS QUEEN JASMINE

Horse

TAILWINDS
DOUBLETREES SCARLET DESIGN

Class: 042 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE - ANY

BREED

Place Entry

W N =

168
275
277
159

Horse

CBMF LEAD STORY
MEADOWMIST LEGACY
UNFROSTED

BLADES EDGE

Class: 043 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE JR
EXHIBITOR ANY BREED

Place

1

Entry

N N N AR W

Class: 045 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE AMATEUR

Place

1
2

Entry

659
173
648
661
672
283
682

687
190

Horse

SCANDIA'S ROYAL TREASURE
VIRTUAL GRAFFITI

MY ANGELA

HS COOPERTINO

STONES DAYBREAK
PINETREES TWIZZLER

CYS LEGEND MAKER

Horse

KKW SPIRITED OBSESSION
CRMS MASTERPIECE

Class: 046 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE ADULT

Place
1

Entry

2
3
4

270
184
153
639

Horse

BELLA’S CHARM

WINDGATE'S ASBOLUTELY KABUKI
PATRICK JANE

DEUCE OR DAT

Class: 047 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 17 YRS &

UNDER H/P OPEN
Place Entry

W N =

Y%
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248
284
165
648

Horse

DREAMAKER KACHINA DOLL
SHOCKWAVE

CBMF MEANT TO BE

MY ANGELA

Competed: 1
Owner

MILLER, REUBEN

Competed: 5
Owner
COBURN, CORY
EDGAR, LIZZIE
MOORE, JAMIE
WISE, JAYNA
WILLIAMSON, TRINITY

Competed: 2
Owner
REYNOLDS, LESLIE
TUCCI, LYNN

Competed: 2
Owner
KISNER, TARA

PISTORA, DIANA

Competed: 4

Owner

HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
SYMER, WENDY
FARMS, CANDY CANE
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN

Competed: 7

Owner

MENDOZA, JESSICA

LEWIS, WENDY

WISE, JAYNA

FARM, SOUTH POINTE FARM LLC
LENHART, JENNY

REYNOLDS, LESLIE [1387062]
LENHART, JENNY

Competed: 2
Owner

DORSEY, SUZANNE

PATRICIA SPANGLER, JANYCE FRY

Competed: 4
Owner
BURIN, LAUREN
WOOD, KAITLYN & BEN
COBURN, CORY
MOORE, JAMIE

Competed: 4

Owner

ELITE, LLC, EQUESTRIAN
BURT, CHEYENNE
WARD, LAURIE

WISE, JAYNA

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Finished: 1 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
REUBEN MILLER $0.00 10.00
Finished: 5 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
MORGAN KREBS $0.00 10.00
LIZZIE EDGAR $0.00 6.00
AMANDA TOKE $0.00 4.00
JAYNA WISE $0.00 2.00
TRINITY WILLIAMSON $0.00 1.00
Finished: 2 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
REAGAN ANGELL [895516] $0.00 10.00
LILY HEADLY $0.00 6.00
Finished: 2 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
TARA KISNER $0.00 10.00
DIANA PISTORA $0.00 6.00
Finished: 4 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
CHERYLYNN HOWARD $0.00 10.00
JENNIFER HAZEN $0.00 6.00
CANDY GIERKE $0.00 4.00
TERI SHAW $0.00 2.00
Finished: 7 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
AEVA HUMMEL $0.00 10.00
ALEXA FINLEY $0.00 6.00
JAYNA WISE $0.00 4.00
KAITLYN HUMMEL $0.00 2.00
CARSON THOMAS $0.00 1.00
ADDISON COOPER $0.00 0.50
ABBY SHAFFER $0.00
Finished: 2 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SUZANNE DORSEY $0.00 10.00
JANYCE FRY $0.00 6.00
Finished: 4 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
NANCY SPIKER $0.00 10.00
KATIE SPIRES $0.00 6.00
EMMA WELLER $0.00 4.00
AMANDA TOKE $0.00 2.00
Finished: 4 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
CHLOE MCKENZIE $0.00 10.00
CHEYENNE BURT $0.00 6.00
GRACEN BROCKETT $0.00 4.00
JAYNA WISE $0.00 2.00
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 049 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE JUNIOR

EXHIBITOR
Place Entry
1 233
2 229
3 180

Horse

PALIE O'MALLEY
BROOKHILL'S MUSIC MAN
HILLTOP GLORY

Class: 050 LEADLINE 6 YRS & UNDER H/P E/W

Place Entry

183
192
228
179

s W N =

Horse

NKS GENTLE PERSUASION
TWIN WILLOWS FANCY WAYS
SUGARLANE BLACKBERRY
FAIRCREST HOPE I'M LEGAL

Class: 051 PARADE HORSE OPEN

Place Entry
1 187
2 186

Class: 052 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNTER JR.

EXHIBITOR

Place Entry
221
164
194
688

s W N =

Horse

ORIONS BELT
MM CORY

Horse

NIRVANA'S CHINA GIRL
BE TEMPTED

MAKE IT A DOUBLE
ATTACHE'S BLUE DESTINY

Class: 054 WALK TROT AMATEUR FRIESIAN

PLEASURE
Place Entry
1 699
2 286

Horse

SETSKE FAN'T GRUTSLAN
AMORE FAN'E RIDDERDIJK

Class: 055 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE JR

EXHIBITOR
Place Entry
1 289
2 677
3 248
4 165

Horse

CLAYHILL EXECUTIVE ORDER
SUGARLANE BLACKBERRY
DREAMAKER KACHINA DOLL
CBMF MEANT TO BE

Class: 056 ARABIAN/HALF ARAB/ANGLO ARAB
COUNTRY ENGLISH PLEAS

Place Entry
1 285
2 665

Class: 057 HACKNEY ROAD PONY OPEN STAKE

Place Entry
1 236

Horse

SHF MARCHESA
TF SMILE AND WAVE

Horse

HEARTLANDS DELUXE

Class: 058 ASB SADDLE & BRIDLE HUNTER

CLASSIC
Place Entry
1 269
2 164
3 674
4 194
5 181
6 160
7 639

Y%
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Horse

HE’S DESIGNED IN PINK
BE TEMPTED

ATTACHE'S BLUE DESTINY
MAKE IT A DOUBLE
SUNSET'S MR BINGLEY
COUNT ME IN

DEUCE OR DAT

Competed: 3

Owner

BURIN, LAUREN

REYNOLDS, LESLIE [1387062]
LEWIS, WENDY

Competed: 4
Owner
WALTER, AVA
MARTIN, COLLEEN
ROGERS, MIKE
PARKER, CAROLINE

Competed: 2
Owner
MARTIN, COLLEEN
GOINGS, JACI

Competed: 4
Owner
ROPER, DAWN

FARM, RAMBLEWOOD
FINLEY, ALEXA
COPELIM, DAWN

Competed: 2

Owner

CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER & MICH/ AMANDA TOKE
CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIF NICHAELA NOEBE

Competed: 4

Owner

CLARK, LEESA

ROGERS, MIKE

ELITE, LLC, EQUESTRIAN
WARD, LAURIE

Competed: 2

Owner

WILLIAMSON, TRINITY
WILLIAMSON, TRINITY

Competed: 1
Owner
CREMEENS, BETH

Competed: 7

Owner

HALLER, AMY

FARM, RAMBLEWOOD
COPELIM, DAWN
FINLEY, ALEXA
SHEALY, MICHELE
VAJDA, ELLEN
MOORE, JAMIE

Finished: 3 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ABBEY BAKER $0.00 10.00
REAGAN ANGELL [895516] $0.00 6.00
ALEXA FINLEY $0.00 4.00
Finished: 4 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ADDISON TYREE $0.00 10.00
RAELYNN KREBS $0.00 6.00
KAYDE MARSHALL $0.00 4.00
GENEVIEVE BARKHURST $0.00 2.00
Finished: 2 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
COLLEEN MARTIN $0.00 10.00
JACI GOINGS $0.00 6.00
Finished: 4 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
EVNOMIA PAPANTONAKIS $0.00 10.00
LUKE FISHER $0.00 6.00
ALEXA FINLEY $0.00 4.00
LIZ WRIGHT $0.00 2.00
Finished: 2 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00

Finished: 4

Rider
BELLA HAROUCY
BELLA RESINK
CHLOE MCKENZIE
GRACEN BROCKETT

Finished: 2

Rider
TRINITY WILLIAMSON
CHRISTINE CHIAPPINI

Finished: 1
Rider
BETH CREMEENS

Finished: 7

Rider
AMY HALLER
LUKE FISHER
DAWN COPELIM
ALEXA FINLEY
MICHELE SHEALY
NICHAELA NOEBE
AMANDA TOKE

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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$0.00 10.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact) ASHAO ANNUAL SHOW
Class: 060 ASB SHOW PLEASURE ADULT Competed: 2 Finished: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 287 MASTER MIKE RICHARDSON, ERIN ERIN RICHARDSON $0.00 10.00
2 679 CALLAWAY'S CAN YOU DIG IT CINIBULK, KELLI TESSA PRITTS $0.00 6.00
Class: 062 ARABIAN/HALF ARAB/ANGLO ARAB Competed: 2 Finished: 2 Standard Points
MOUNTED COSTUME CLASS
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 285 SHF MARCHESA WILLIAMSON, TRINITY TRINITY WILLIAMSON $0.00 10.00
2 665 TF SMILE AND WAVE WILLIAMSON, TRINITY CHRISTINE CHIAPPINI $0.00 6.00
Class: 064 MORGAN PARK SADDLE OPEN Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 663 ARBORIA AWESOME AGAIN HUMMEL, KATHI KAITLYN HUMMEL $0.00 10.00
Class: 065 ASB PARK PLEASURE AMATEUR Competed: 2 Finished: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 288 WORTHY'S ALL NIGHT BURT, CHEYENNE CHEYENNE BURT $0.00 10.00
2 154 PREACHER MAN PHIPPS, ANNABEL & CASIE ANNABEL PHIPPS $0.00 6.00
Class: 066 WALK TROT CANTER AMATEUR Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
FRIESIAN PLEASURE
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 698 DRIESKE "FAN DE KETLING" CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER & MICH/ NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00 10.00
2 648 MY ANGELA WISE, JAYNA JAYNA WISE $0.00 6.00
3 635 NERO'S RHAPSODY CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER AMANDA TOKE $0.00 4.00
Class: 067 ASB FIVE GAITED OPEN Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 670 WILD BRAIR'S POETRY IN MOTION COPELIM, DAWN MARY WAICKMAN $0.00 10.00
Class: 068 CHALLENGE OF THE BREEDS $$ Competed: 2 Finished: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 653 CKH LUCKY CHARMER CALDWELL, ETTA TAYLOR HUMMELL $0.00 10.00
2 663 ARBORIA AWESOME AGAIN HUMMEL, KATHI ALLIE HUMMEL $0.00 6.00
Class: 070 ACADEMY WALK TROT CANTER - 14 TO Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
17 YRS
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 684 SMOOCH MORGANS, PREMIER MACKENZIE LAPS $0.00 10.00
Class: 071 ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE ALL SEATS 14 Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
YEARS & UP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 684 SMOOCH MORGANS, PREMIER MACKENZIE LAPS $0.00 10.00
Class: 072 ACADEMY WALK TROT CANTER - 13 Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
YEARS & UNDER
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 241 ACADEMY HORSE BURIN, LAUREN HAILEY COVELLI $0.00 10.00
2 689 CAPTAIN WAICKMAN, MARY ELIZABETH ANDREW $0.00 6.00
3 169 CC ANYTHING BUT COMMON MARTIN, COLLEEN MACKENZIE MARTIN $0.00 4.00
Class: 073 ACADEMY W/T/C PLEASURE ALL SEATS Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
13 YRS & UNDER
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 241 ACADEMY HORSE BURIN, LAUREN HAILEY COVELLI $0.00 10.00
2 169 CC ANYTHING BUT COMMON MARTIN, COLLEEN MACKENZIE MARTIN $0.00 6.00
3 689 CAPTAIN WAICKMAN, MARY ELIZABETH ANDREW $0.00 4.00
Class: 074 ACADEMY WALK TROT - ADULT Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 244 ACADEMY HORSE CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER JESSICA BENNETT $0.00 10.00
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 075 ACADEMY WALK TROT - 14 TO 17

Place Entry
1 662
2 182

Class: 076 ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE ALL SEATS 14

YRS & UP
Place Entry
1 662
2 182
3 244

Class: 077 ACADEMY WALK TROT - 11 TO 13 YRS

Place Entry
1 640
2 200
3 673
4 176
5 247
6 280

Class: 078 ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE ALL SEATS 11

TO 13 YRS
Place Entry
1 200
2 640
3 176
4 673
5 247
6 280

Class: 079 ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE ALL SEAT 9 &

10
Place Entry
1 243
2 242
3 644
4 189
5 697

Class: 080 ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE ALL SEATS 9

& 10
Place Entry
1 246
2 675
3 242
4 644
5 189

Horse

WTS BACK IN BLACK
AFFICIANATO'S TREASURE

Horse

WTS BACK IN BLACK
AFFICIANATO'S TREASURE
ACADEMY HORSE

Horse

SCANDIA'S ROYAL TREASURE
LACY

SMOOCH

HOPEFOAL ENTICE ME
NERO'S RHAPSODY

Competed:
Owner
MORGANS, WTS
MARTIN, COLLEEN

Competed:

Owner

MORGANS, WTS

MARTIN, COLLEEN
CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER

Competed:
Owner
HUMMEL, KATHI
TUCCI, LYNN
MORGANS, PREMIER
TUCCI, LYNN
CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER

CALLAWAY'S PRETTY POLLY (ACAL HUMMEL, KATHI

Horse

LACY

SCANDIA'S ROYAL TREASURE
HOPEFOAL ENTICE ME
SMOOCH

NERO'S RHAPSODY

Competed:

Owner

TUCCI, LYNN

HUMMEL, KATHI

TUCCI, LYNN

MORGANS, PREMIER
CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER

CALLAWAY'S PRETTY POLLY (ACAL HUMMEL, KATHI

Horse

ACADEMY HORSE

LACY

GUNNER

TWIN WILLOWS FANCY WAYS
WS OUR CELEBRITY BELLE

Horse

ACADEMY HORSE

SMOOCH

LACY

GUNNER

TWIN WILLOWS FANCY WAYS

Class: 081 ACADEMY WALK TROT - 8 YEARS

Place Entry
1 230
2 185
3 234
4 668

Class: 082 ACADEMY WALK TROT - 7 YEARS AND

UNDER
Place Entry Horse
1 643 CALLAWAY'S PRETTY POLLY (ACAL
2 188 CAPTAIN

Y%
g ClassResults.rpt
L./

Horse

ACADEMY HORSE
JASON

AMCF BOOH BEAR
CAPTAIN

Competed:

Owner

BURIN, LAUREN
TUCCI, LYNN
HUMMEL, KATHI
MARTIN, COLLEEN
LAYTON, GRACIE

Competed:

Owner

BURIN, LAUREN
MORGANS, PREMIER
TUCCI, LYNN
HUMMEL, KATHI
MARTIN, COLLEEN

Competed:
Owner
BURIN, LAUREN
FISHER, HOLLY
ELITE, LLC, EQUESTRIAN
WAICKMAN, MARY

Competed:

Owner

HUMMEL, KATHI
WAICKMAN, MARY

Finished: 5

Rider
LOGAN CHILSON
SAVANNAH STEPS
DELILAH KNOLLAND
ABBIE MARTIN
GRACIE LAYTON

Finished: 5

Rider
JULIA ANDERSON
ADDISON SUSTERSIC
SAVANNAH STEPS
DELILAH KNOLLAND
ABBIE MARTIN

Finished: 4

Rider
AURORA PAPANTONAKIS
HAYDEN MINGL
CAMDON WEAGLEY
REAGAN SKOCZEN

Finished: 2

Rider

WREN MOORE
KAYLIN SPACZYNSKI
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ASHAO ANNUAL SHOW
Finished: 2 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KEEGAN LYNCH $0.00 10.00
AUNNA SPANGLER $0.00 6.00
Finished: 3 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KEEGAN LYNCH $0.00 10.00
AUNNA SPANGLER $0.00 6.00
JESSICA BENNETT $0.00 4.00
Finished: 6 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JAELEN COPELAND $0.00 10.00
KHLOE MILLER $0.00 6.00
AVERY FEDYK $0.00 4.00
EMMA DONALD $0.00 2.00
ELLA JAMES $0.00 1.00
JAMES WOLFE $0.00 0.50
Finished: 6 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
KHLOE MILLER $0.00 10.00
JAELEN COPELAND $0.00 6.00
EMMA DONALD $0.00 4.00
AVERY FEDYK $0.00 2.00
ELLA JAMES $0.00 1.00
JAMES WOLFE $0.00 0.50

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 083 ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE ALL SEATS 8

YRS & UNDER
Place Entry
1 638
2 185
3 234
4 188

Horse
CALLAWAY'S PRETTY POLLY (ACAL

JASON
AMCF BOOH BEAR
CAPTAIN

Class: 084 ACADEMY LEAD LINE W/T 7 YRS &

UNDER
Place Entry Horse
1 232 SNOOKIE
2 637 GUNNER
3 646 JAMAICAN ME CRAZY (ACADEMY :Z

Class: 086 HUNT SEAT

EQUITATION 17 YRS &

UNDER H/P OPEN STAKE

Place Entry
1 289
2 648
3 677
4 284
5 248

Horse

CLAYHILL EXECUTIVE ORDER
MY ANGELA

SUGARLANE BLACKBERRY
SHOCKWAVE

DREAMAKER KACHINA DOLL

Class: 087 ASB SADDLE & BRIDLE SHATNER

WESTERN PLEASURE
Place Entry

1 279 ARIOT ON FORTY-THIRD STREET

Horse

Class: 088 HACKNEY COUNTRY PLEASURE

DRIVING PONY STAKE
Place Entry

1 162 CRYSTAL CREEK'S NEW GENERATIC

Class: 089 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN

STAKE
Place Entry
1 168
2 159
3 693

Horse

Horse

CBMF LEAD STORY
BLADES EDGE
GOODNIGHT MOON

Class: 090 FRIESIAN WALK TROT STAKE

Place Entry
1 699
2 286

Class: 091 ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING STAKE

Place Entry

1 694

Horse

SETSKE FAN'T GRUTSLAN
AMORE FAN'E RIDDERDIJK

Horse

CROWN ON THE ROCKS

Class: 093 W/T SADDLE SEAT EQUIT 11 YRS &

UNDER H/P STAKE

Place Entry
1 172
2 630
3 681

Class: 094 ASB FIVE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE

STAKE
Place Entry Horse
1 158 CLOVERLEAF FREEDOM FIGHTER
2 678 1AM FEARLESS
3 695 OLIVER'S TOUCH

ClassResults.rpt

%
7
)

Horse

ALL NEW SENSATION
FAIRVIEWS PRINCESS
KID ROCK

Competed: 4

Owner

HUMMEL, KATHI

FISHER, HOLLY

ELITE, LLC, EQUESTRIAN
WAICKMAN, MARY

Competed: 3

Owner

BURIN, LAUREN
HUMMEL, KATHI
HUMMEL, KATHI

Competed: 5

Owner

CLARK, LEESA

WISE, JAYNA

ROGERS, MIKE

BURT, CHEYENNE

ELITE, LLC, EQUESTRIAN

Competed: 1

Owner
CANBY, DR. JONI

Competed: 1

Owner
STRANG, MARY

Competed: 3

Owner

HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
FARMS, CANDY CANE

Competed: 2

Owner

CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER & MICH/ AMANDA TOKE
CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIF NICHAELA NOEBE

Competed: 1
Owner
BLACK, RHONDA

Competed: 3

Owner

SIESS/FINLEY, DENISE/STACEY
MILLER, ABIGALE

THOMAS, MEGAN

Competed: 3

Owner

FINLEY, STACEY
SHAFER, ABIGAIL
NOEBE, RON

Finished: 4 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
BELLA LAMPEROS $0.00 10.00
HAYDEN MINGL $0.00 6.00
CAMDON WEAGLEY $0.00 4.00
KAYLIN SPACZYNSKI $0.00 2.00
Finished: 3 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
RILEY ROPER $0.00 10.00
EMMA WRIGHT $0.00 6.00
BROOKLYN SCARBOROUGH $0.00 4.00
Finished: 5 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
BELLA HAROUCY $0.00 10.00
JAYNA WISE $0.00 6.00
BELLA RESINK $0.00 4.00
CHEYENNE BURT $0.00 2.00
CHLOE MCKENZIE $0.00 1.00
Finished: 1 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
DR. JONI CANBY $0.00 10.00
Finished: 1 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
MARY STRANG $0.00 10.00
Finished: 3 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
CHERYLYNN HOWARD $0.00 10.00
TERI SHAW $0.00 6.00
CANDY GIERKE $0.00 4.00
Finished: 2 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00

Finished: 1
Rider
RHONDA BLACK

Finished: 3

Rider

BRIANNA FINLEY
ABIGALE MILLER
HUNTER THOMAS

Finished: 3

Rider
ALEXA FINLEY
ABIGAIL SHAFER
NICHAELA NOEBE
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Standard Points

Prize
$0.00

Points

10.00

Standard Points

Prize
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
10.00
6.00
4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 100 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE STAKE

Place
1

Entry

N A W N

172
648
235
283
672

Horse

ALL NEW SENSATION
MY ANGELA

MIKASA

PINETREES TWIZZLER
STONES DAYBREAK

Class: 101 ASB SHOW PLEASURE JR EXHIBITOR

STAKE

Place Entry
1
2

3

272
641
173

Horse

UNDULATA'S SPIDER MAN
CALLAWAY'S DESI BLUE
VIRTUAL GRAFFITI

Class: 102 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE STAKE

Place Entry

N SN N R W N =

Class: 104 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE ADULT STAKE

Place
1

Entry

2
3
4

Class: 105 OPEN EASY GAITED NO CANTER H/P

E/W

Place
1

Entry

Class: 106 HUNT SEAT ADULT EQUITATION OPEN

Class: 108 HACKNEY SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING

Place Entry
1
2
3
PONY STAKE
Place Entry

1
2

168
282
157

Horse

CBMF LEAD STORY

AERIE MEADOW HIGH ROLLER
SSLLC MY OH MY

690 SHARP DRESSED PRINCESS
693 GOODNIGHT MOON

163 WISH LIST

159 BLADES EDGE

Horse

270 BELLA’S CHARM
639 DEUCE OR DAT

184 WINDGATE'S ASBOLUTELY KABUKI

153 PATRICK JANE

Horse
152 STORM RAVEN

Horse
639 DEUCE OR DAT
282 AERIE MEADOW HIGH ROLLER
285 SHF MARCHESA

Horse

156 TWIN WILLOW'S WASHINGTON BLV

155 SIMPLY AWESOME

Class: 109 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE JR

EXHIBITOR STAKE
Place Entry

1

2

3

Class: 110 FRIESIAN WALK TROT CANTER STAKE

Place Entry
1
2

3

Y%
g ClassResults.rpt
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Horse
233 PALIE O'MALLEY
229 BROOKHILL'S MUSIC MAN
180 HILLTOP GLORY

Horse
698 DRIESKE "FAN DE KETLING"
648 MY ANGELA
635 NERO'S RHAPSODY

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
SIESS/FINLEY, DENISE/STACEY ALEXA FINLEY $0.00 10.00
WISE, JAYNA JAYNA WISE $0.00 6.00
EDGAR, LIZZIE LIZZIE EDGAR $0.00 4.00
REYNOLDS, LESLIE [1387062] ADDISON COOPER $0.00 2.00
LENHART, JENNY CARSON THOMAS $0.00 1.00

Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
LIPSOMB, DR. ABBIE EVNOMIA PAPANTONAKIS $0.00 10.00
STACHOWSKI, SHAWN JIMMY STACHOWSKI $0.00 6.00
LEWIS, WENDY WYATT KOVACH $0.00 4.00

Competed: 7 Finished: 7 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN CHERYLYNN HOWARD $0.00 10.00
PETTRY, BROOKE BROOKE PETTRY $0.00 6.00
HOGE, SHELBY [1380559] SHELBY HOGE [1380559] $0.00 4.00
MITCHELL, DEL ALYSSA ROGERS $0.00 2.00
FARMS, CANDY CANE CANDY GIERKE $0.00 1.00
LAUFMAN, GINA GINA LAUFMAN $0.00 0.50
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN TERI SHAW $0.00

Competed: 4 Finished: 4 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
BURIN, LAUREN NANCY SPIKER $0.00 10.00
MOORE, JAMIE AMANDA TOKE $0.00 6.00
WOOD, KAITLYN & BEN KATIE SPIRES $0.00 4.00
COBURN, CORY EMMA WELLER $0.00 2.00

Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
MIELKE, EMILY [1384468] EMILY MIELKE [1384468] $0.00 10.00

Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
MOORE, JAMIE AMANDA TOKE $0.00 10.00
PETTRY, BROOKE BROOKE PETTRY $0.00 6.00
WILLIAMSON, TRINITY TRINITY WILLIAMSON $0.00 4.00

Competed: 2 Finished: 2 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
ELLIOTT, MICHELE MICHELE ELLIOTT $0.00 10.00
MIELKE, EMILY [1384468] EMILY MIELKE [1384468] $0.00 6.00

Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
BURIN, LAUREN ABBEY BAKER $0.00 10.00
REYNOLDS, LESLIE [1387062] REAGAN ANGELL [895516] $0.00 6.00
LEWIS, WENDY WYATT KOVACH $0.00 4.00

Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
Owner Rider Prize Points
CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER & MICH/ NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00 10.00
WISE, JAYNA JAYNA WISE $0.00 6.00
CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER AMANDA TOKE $0.00 4.00

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 111 MORGAN OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING

STAKE
Place Entry Horse
1 271 LUCKY-U GCH
2 686 CRMF OPTIONAL
Class: 112 ASB COUNTRY WESTERN PLEASURE
STAKE
Place Entry Horse
1 222 MONACO’S PRINCE CHARMING
2 279 ARIOT ON FORTY-THIRD STREET
3 277 UNFROSTED
4 178 SOUTHWIND'S TALLADEGA

Class: 113 WALT TROT PLEASURE - 11 YRS &
UNDER H/P E/W STAKE

Place Entry Horse
270 BELLA’S CHARM
691 TES FINAL GIFT
183 NKS GENTLE PERSUASION
193 GGG BACK STRETCH
180 HILLTOP GLORY
664 EE BLUEBERRY & CREAM
179 FAIRCREST HOPE I'M LEGAL
276 A DASH OF GLORY
680 FAIRVIEWS PRINCESS
681 KID ROCK

Class: 115 ASB SHOW PLEASURE ADULT STAKE

e 0 9N AR W N -

—
>

Place Entry Horse
1 287 MASTER MIKE
2 679 CALLAWAY'S CAN YOU DIG IT

Class: 116 ADULT SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION - ANY

BREED
Place Entry Horse
1 235 MIKASA
2 635 NERO'S RHAPSODY
3 695 OLIVER'S TOUCH
4 659 SCANDIA'S ROYAL TREASURE
5 285 SHF MARCHESA

Class: 118 ASB PARK PLEASURE STAKE

Place Entry Horse
1 288 WORTHY'S ALL NIGHT
2 154 PREACHER MAN
Class: 119 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE OPEN
STAKE
Place Entry Horse
1 687 KKW SPIRITED OBSESSION
2 190 CRMS MASTERPIECE
Class: 120 OPEN HUNTER PLEASURE STAKE
Place Entry Horse
1 282 AERIE MEADOW HIGH ROLLER
2 250 GLAM ROCK
3 160 COUNT ME IN
4 698 DRIESKE "FAN DE KETLING"
5 177 JDS SPIRIT OF THE CENTURY
6 281 ORISSA

Competed: 2

Owner

GIANSANTE, GINA
MILLER, REUBEN

Competed: 4

Owner

HALLER, AMY
CANBY, DR. JONI
FARMS, CANDY CANE
GOINGS, JACI

Competed: 10

Owner

BURIN, LAUREN

LEWIS, EMMA

WALTER, AVA
ARMSTRONG, ADDISON
LEWIS, WENDY

ELITE, LLC, EQUESTRIAN
PARKER, CAROLINE
BURT, CHEYENNE
MILLER, ABIGALE
THOMAS, MEGAN

Competed: 2
Owner
RICHARDSON, ERIN
CINIBULK, KELLI

Competed: 5

Owner

EDGAR, LIZZIE
CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER
NOEBE, RON

MENDOZA, JESSICA
WILLIAMSON, TRINITY

Competed: 2
Owner

BURT, CHEYENNE
PHIPPS, ANNABEL & CASIE

Competed: 2

Owner

DORSEY, SUZANNE
PATRICIA SPANGLER, JANYCE FRY

Competed: 9
Owner
PETTRY, BROOKE
STACHOWSKI, SHAWN
VAIDA, ELLEN
CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER & MICH#
BALAJ, KIMBERLY
FARMS, CANDY CANE

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Finished: 2 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
GINA GIANSANTE $0.00 10.00
REUBEN MILLER $0.00 6.00
Finished: 4 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
AMY HALLER $0.00 10.00
DR. JONI CANBY $0.00 6.00
CANDY GIERKE $0.00 4.00
JACI GOINGS $0.00 2.00
Finished: 10 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ABBEY BETESH $0.00 10.00
EMMA LEWIS $0.00 6.00
AVA WALTER $0.00 4.00
ADDISON ARMSTRONG $0.00 2.00
BRIANNA FINLEY $0.00 1.00
NORA YODER $0.00 0.50
CHLOE SQUIRES $0.00
CHARLOTTE BURT $0.00
ABIGALE MILLER $0.00
HUNTER THOMAS $0.00
Finished: 2 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
ERIN RICHARDSON $0.00 10.00
TESSA PRITTS $0.00 6.00
Finished: 5 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
LIZZIE EDGAR $0.00 10.00
AMANDA TOKE $0.00 6.00
NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00 4.00
JESSICA MENDOZA $0.00 2.00
TRINITY WILLIAMSON $0.00 1.00
Finished: 2 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
CHEYENNE BURT $0.00 10.00
ANNABEL PHIPPS $0.00 6.00
Finished: 2 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SUZANNE DORSEY $0.00 10.00
JANYCE FRY $0.00 6.00
Finished: 9 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
BROOKE PETTRY $0.00 10.00
LAUREN BURIN $0.00 6.00
ELLEN VAJDA $0.00 4.00
NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00 2.00
KIMBERLY BALAJ $0.00 1.00
CANDY GIERKE $0.00 0.50
Printed Page
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact) ASHAO ANNUAL SHOW
Class: 120 OPEN HUNTER PLEASURE STAKE Competed: 9 Finished: 9 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
7 195 RIDGEFIELD'S I'M A DREAM FATHERGILL, SARAH SARAH FATHERGILL $0.00
8 682 CYS LEGEND MAKER LENHART, JENNY ABBY SHAFFER $0.00
9 688 ATTACHE'S BLUE DESTINY COPELIM, DAWN LIZ WRIGHT $0.00
Class: 121 SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 17 & UNDER Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
STAKE
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 238 IRISH INDEED REYNOLDS, LESLIE REAGAN ANGELL [895516] $0.00 10.00
2 659 SCANDIA'S ROYAL TREASURE MENDOZA, JESSICA ADDISON COOPER $0.00 6.00
3 700 WHITNEYLANIS QUEEN JASMINE  TUCCI, LYNN LILY HEADLY $0.00 4.00
Class: 122 ASB PARK FULL MANE & TAIL STAKE Competed: 2 Finished: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 636 TAILWINDS KISNER, TARA TARA KISNER $0.00 10.00
2 175 DOUBLETREES SCARLET DESIGN PISTORA, DIANA DIANA PISTORA $0.00 6.00
Class: 123 OPEN EQUITATION W/T 11 YRS & UNDER Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
H/P E/W
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 183 NKS GENTLE PERSUASION WALTER, AVA AVA WALTER $0.00 10.00
2 645 AMCF BOOH BEAR ELITE, LLC, EQUESTRIAN NORA YODER $0.00 6.00
3 193 GGG BACK STRETCH ARMSTRONG, ADDISON ADDISON ARMSTRONG $0.00 4.00
4 179 FAIRCREST HOPE I'M LEGAL PARKER, CAROLINE CHLOE SQUIRES $0.00 2.00
5 276 A DASH OF GLORY BURT, CHEYENNE CHARLOTTE BURT $0.00 1.00
Class: 126 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNTER $100 Competed: 8 Finished: 8 Standard Points
JACKPOT STAKE
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 269 HE’S DESIGNED IN PINK HALLER, AMY AMY HALLER $0.00 10.00
2 194 MAKE IT ADOUBLE FINLEY, ALEXA ALEXA FINLEY $0.00 6.00
3 181 SUNSET'S MR BINGLEY SHEALY, MICHELE MICHELE SHEALY $0.00 4.00
4 164 BE TEMPTED FARM, RAMBLEWOOD LUKE FISHER $0.00 2.00
5 160 COUNT ME IN VAIDA, ELLEN ELLEN VAJDA $0.00 1.00
6 221 NIRVANA'S CHINA GIRL ROPER, DAWN DAWN ROPER $0.00 0.50
7 281 ORISSA FARMS, CANDY CANE CANDY GIERKE $0.00
8 639 DEUCE OR DAT MOORE, JAMIE AMANDA TOKE $0.00
Class: 127 ASB FIVE GAITED STAKE Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 670 WILD BRAIR'S POETRY IN MOTION COPELIM, DAWN DAWN COPELIM $0.00 10.00
Class: 077B ACADEMY W/T 11 TO 13 YEARS Competed: 7 Finished: 7 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 170 AFFICIANATO'S TREASURE MARTIN, COLLEEN SARA POND $0.00 10.00
2 669 CARMELO CINIBULK, KELLI LEXI PATIK $0.00 6.00
3 692 SMOOCH MORGANS, PREMIER ADDI CAWLEY $0.00 4.00
4 660 GUNNER HUMMEL, KATHI BAILEY CASSERTA $0.00 2.00
5 642 SCANDIA'S ROYAL TREASURE MENDOZA, JESSICA DEANNA PACE $0.00 1.00
6 237 LACY TUCCI, LYNN ABIGAIL CUTLIP $0.00 0.50
7 249 HOPEFOAL ENTICE ME TUCCI, LYNN ELLIE WHITE $0.00
Class: 078B ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE ALL SEATS Competed: 7 Finished: 7 Standard Points
11 TO 13
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 170 AFFICIANATO'S TREASURE MARTIN, COLLEEN SARA POND $0.00 10.00
2 692 SMOOCH MORGANS, PREMIER ADDI CAWLEY $0.00 6.00
3 249 HOPEFOAL ENTICE ME TUCCI, LYNN ELLIE WHITE $0.00 4.00
4 660 GUNNER HUMMEL, KATHI BAILEY CASSERTA $0.00 2.00
5 237 LACY TUCCI, LYNN ABIGAIL CUTLIP $0.00 1.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact) ASHAO ANNUAL SHOW
Class: 078B ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE ALL SEATS Competed: 7 Finished: 7 Standard Points
11 TO 13

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
6 642 SCANDIA'S ROYAL TREASURE MENDOZA, JESSICA DEANNA PACE $0.00 0.50
7 669 CARMELO CINIBULK, KELLI LEXI PATIK $0.00
Class: 079B ACADEMY WALK TROT 7 YEARS AND Competed: 6 Finished: 6 Standard Points
UNDER
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 246 ACADEMY HORSE BURIN, LAUREN JULIA ANDERSON $0.00 10.00
2 675 SMOOCH MORGANS, PREMIER ADDISON SUSTERSIC $0.00 6.00
3 167 JASON FISHER, HOLLY GEORGIA FATHERGILL $0.00 4.00
4 191 I'M A DREAMBOAT COBURN, CORY REAGAN COBURN $0.00 2.00
5 245 STLF BAD MOON RISING ELITE, LLC, EQUESTRIAN LANDON THOMAS $0.00 1.00
6 240 GUNNER HUMMEL, KATHI ELLIANNA KUNTZ $0.00 0.50
Class: 080B ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE ALL SEATS 8 Competed: 6 Finished: 6 Standard Points
YRS & UNDER
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 243 ACADEMY HORSE BURIN, LAUREN LOGAN CHILSON $0.00 10.00
2 167 JASON FISHER, HOLLY GEORGIA FATHERGILL $0.00 6.00
3 191 I'M A DREAMBOAT COBURN, CORY REAGAN COBURN $0.00 4.00
4 245 STLF BAD MOON RISING ELITE, LLC, EQUESTRIAN LANDON THOMAS $0.00 2.00
5 240 GUNNER HUMMEL, KATHI ELLIANNA KUNTZ $0.00 1.00
6 697 WS OUR CELEBRITY BELLE LAYTON, GRACIE GRACIE LAYTON $0.00 0.50
Class: 082B ACADEMY WALK TROT - 7 YEARS AND Competed: 1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
UNDER
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 638 CALLAWAY'S PRETTY POLLY (ACAL HUMMEL, KATHI BELLA LAMPEROS $0.00 10.00
Class: 083B ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE - 8 YEARS Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
AND UNDER
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 230 ACADEMY HORSE BURIN, LAUREN AURORA PAPANTONAKIS $0.00 10.00
2 643 CALLAWAY'S PRETTY POLLY (ACAL HUMMEL, KATHI WREN MOORE $0.00 6.00
3 668 CAPTAIN WAICKMAN, MARY REAGAN SKOCZEN $0.00 4.00
Class: 106B JUNIOR EXHIBITOR HUNTER Competed: 4 Finished: 4 Standard Points
PLEASURE STAKE
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 289 CLAYHILL EXECUTIVE ORDER CLARK, LEESA BELLA HAROUCY $0.00 10.00
2 677 SUGARLANE BLACKBERRY ROGERS, MIKE BELLA RESINK $0.00 6.00
3 165 CBMF MEANT TO BE WARD, LAURIE GRACEN BROCKETT $0.00 4.00
4 248 DREAMAKER KACHINA DOLL ELITE, LLC, EQUESTRIAN CHLOE MCKENZIE $0.00 2.00
NOTE: "Points" column is the points value computed based on placing.

The points value is computed using standard points values: 10, 6,4, 2, 1, 0.5

For classes flagged as Bonus points classes points values are: 15,9, 6, 3,2, 1

Points are only computed for placings 1 through 6.

If the class has a points multiplier defined it is shown in the class name heading and is factored into the points computed.

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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